
MEMBERSHIP RATES

Number of "Units" is based on last calendar year's possessions filed with Home Construction
Regulatory Authority (HCRA).
Number of "Employees" refers to the number of local employees.
All above fees include enrolment in both the Canadian Home Builders' Association (CHBA) and the
Ontario Home Builders' Association (OHBA). 

C O N T A C T  U S :  ( 6 1 3 ) 7 2 3 - 2 9 2 6  
                   I N F O @ G O H B A . C A

1 0 8 - 3 0  C O N C O U R S E  G A T E ,  N E P E A N ,  O N  K 2 E  7 V 7

BUILDERS / DEVELOPERS
FEE UNIT FEE HST TOTAL

1 - 30 Units  $1,807.75

31 - 49 Units $3,337.36

50+ Units     $3,893.58

(# of units) x $75.00

(# of units) x $75.00

(# of units) x $75.00

13%

13%

13%

TBD

TBD

TBD

+

+

+

+

+

+

FEE HST TOTAL
1 - 5 Employees

6 - 25 Employees

26-99 Employees

100+ Employees

$1,807.75

$2,224.91

$2,781.13

$3,893.58

$235.00

$289.23

$361.54 

$506.16

$2,042.75

$2,514.14

$3,142.67

$4,399.74

+

+

+

+

TRADE CONTRACTORS/ SUPPLIERS /
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

FEE HST TOTAL
All Renovators $1,807.75 $235.00 $2,042.75+

RENOVATORS

B E  A  M E M B E R .  
D O  B U S I N E S S  W I T H  A  M E M B E R .


