



Greater Ottawa Home Builders' Association

MEMBERSHIP RATES BUILDERS / DEVELOPERS

FEE		UNIT FEE			HST	TOTAL
1 - 30 Units \$1,807.75		+	(# of units) x \$75.00	+	13%	TBD
31 - 49 Units	\$3,337.36	+	(# of units) x \$75.00	+	13%	TBD
50+ Units	\$3,893.58	+	(# of units) x \$75.00	+	13%	TBD

TRADE CONTRACTORS/ SUPPLIERS / PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

	FEE		HST	TOTAL
1 - 5 Employees	\$1,807.75	+	\$235.00	\$2,042.75
6 - 25 Employees	\$2,224.91	+	\$289.23	\$2,514.14
26-99 Employees	\$2,781.13	+	\$361.54	\$3,142.67
100+ Employees	\$3,893.58	+	\$506.16	\$4,399.74

RENOVATORS

	FEE		HST	TOTAL
All Renovators	\$1,807.75	+	\$235.00	\$2,042.75

• Number of "Units" is based on last calendar year's possessions filed with Home Construction Regulatory Authority (HCRA).

- Number of "Employees" refers to the number of local employees.
- All above fees include enrolment in both the Canadian Home Builders' Association (CHBA) and the Ontario Home Builders' Association (OHBA).